SYLVANIA

Weatherproof LED G3 Accessories

WEATHERPROOF LED G3 10 PIECE MULTI-PACK SPARE QC3 FEM

0048880
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name

Technology
Warranty

IP rating

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE

General data

Product name

Technology
Operating temperature range (°C)
Warranty

Electrical data
Current (A)

Physical data

IP rating

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
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WEATHERPROOF LED G3 10 PIECE MULTI-PACK SPARE

QC3 FEM
Accessory

5 years

IP68
5410288488806

WEATHERPROOF LED G3 10 PIECE MULTI-PACK SPARE

QC3 FEM
Accessory
-10°C...+40°C
5 years

16

IP68
62

27
0.028

Plastic

5410288488806

15.0
4.0

05410288488806

22.0
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Safety data
Optimal operating condition (°C) -10-40
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