

## Weatherproof LED G3 Accessories WEATHERPROOF LED G3 10 PIECE MULTI-PACK SPARE QC3 FEM 0048880





## PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	WEATHERPROOF LED G3 10 PIECE MULTI-PACK SPARE QC3 FEM
Technology	Accessory
Warranty	5 years
IP rating	IP68
Product EAN number	5410288488806

## **DATA TABLE**

General data	
Product name	WEATHERPROOF LED G3 10 PIECE MULTI-PACK SPARE QC3 FEM
Technology	Accessory
Operating temperature range (°C)	-10°C+40°C
Warranty	5 years
Electrical data	
Current (A)	16
Physical data	
IP rating	IP68
Nominal Product Length (mm)	62
Nominal Product Width (mm)	27
Weight (kg)	0.028
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	5410288488806
Packaging single width (cm)	15.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	4.0
DUN14 (outer)	05410288488806
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	22.0



## Weatherproof LED G3 Accessories WEATHERPROOF LED G3 10 PIECE MULTI-PACK SPARE QC3 FEM 0048880

Safety data

Optimal operating condition (°C)

-10-40